Ontario-Montclair School District
Non-Contracted Management Compensation Schedule

Effective: 7/1/2023

Date of Board Approved Increase: 12/14/2023
Increase Applied: 5%

Title

Days

Step
|

1\

Vv

Executive Director

Business Services/Chief Financial Officer

Human Resources

SELPA

Health and Wellness Services * Effective 7/1/2023
MCE224 (ED)/MCL260 (A)

224/260

187,515

193,167

198,821

204,474

210,124

Director

Child Welfare, Attendance and Records

Curriculum and Instruction

English Learner, Plan Development and Instruction
Facilities Planning and Operations

Food and Nutrition Services

Information Services

Learning and Teaching

Purchasing

Special Education

Transportation

OMSF, Grant Writing & Strategic Partnership

Health, Social/Emotional Learning & Collaborative Services
Family and Community Engagement

Athletics, Extra-Curricular Activities and Program Support
MCE224 (D)/MCL260 (B)

224/260

159,978

166,843

173,709

180,579

187,446

Director Il

Health, Family and Collaborative Services
Special Education

Principal Middle School

Principal on Assighment

MCE212 (F)

212

144,081

150,243

156,405

162,562

168,728

Director Il
Research and Assessment
MCL260 ( C)

260

144,081

150,243

156,405

162,562

168,728

Principal Elementary
MCE206 (G)

206

140,045

146,029

152,022

158,006

163,998

Coordinator

Learning and Teaching

Parent Engagement and Community Outreach
Expanded Learning Coordinator

MCE212 (Q)

212

134,034

139,770

145,514

151,248

156,980

Coordinator

Fiscal Services

Payroll and Benefits

Promise Scholars

Program Manager Behavioral Health

Project Administrator Early Childhood Development
MCE224 (AG)/MCL260 (D)

224/260

133,652

139,353

145,060

150,763

156,466

Program Specialist - Certificated
Special Education
MCE212 (P)

212

131,800

137,408

143,015

148,626

154,229

Assistant Principal, Middle School
MCE206 (L)

206

130,500

136,062

141,639

147,206

152,775
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Ontario-Montclair School District
Non-Contracted Management Compensation Schedule
Date of Board Approved Increase: 12/14/2023

Effective: 7/1/2023 Increase Applied: 5%
Step
Title Days | 1 1] \") \"
Coordinator 206| 130,245 135,819 141,397 146,975 152,549

Instructional Technology
Administrator

Health Services

MCE206 (H)

Coordinator 206| 126,784 131,272 137,176 142,375 146,604
Family Services
MCE206 (S)

Assistant Principal, Elementary 200| 126,739 132,140 137,551 142,961 148,368
MCE200 (M)

Assistant Director 260 122,908 128,145 133,373 138,611 143,841
Transportation

Food and Nutrition Services

Operations

Network Administrator *Effective 7/1/2023
Manager Technical Support *Effective 7/1/2023
Database Administrator *Effective 4/24/2023
Resource Development Administrator

MCL260 (E)

Administrator 206 121,230 126,389 131,545 136,709 141,862
Dean
MCE206 (N)

Supervisor 260| 114,163 119,012 123,857 128,704 | 133,552
Clinical

Operations/Regulatory Compliance
MCL260 (F)

Program Specialist - Classified 240 104,988 109,450 113,906 118,362 122,821
Special Education
MCL206 (AG)

Coordinator 260 104,110 108,549 112,995 117,432 121,876
Human Resources
Clinical Therapist |

MCL260 (G)

Nutritionist 260 96,532 102,079 107,627 113,175 118,720
MCL260 (H)

Manager 260 94,164 99,269 104,382 109,487 114,597

Central Kitchen

Program and Operations, Food and Nutrition Services
Supervisor

Operations

Risk Management

Supervisor Warehouse *Effective 7/1/2023

Clinical Therapist I

MCL260 (1)

Supervisor 260 87,333 90,991 94,653 98,316 101,977
Support Staff
MCL224 (AB)

Clinical Therapist 260 83,620 87,121 90,621 94,120 97,622
MCL224 (AE)
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