Ontario-Montclair School District

Non-Contracted Management Compensation Schedule

Date of Board Approved Increase: 12/14/2023

Effective: 7/1/2023

Increase Applied: 5%

Effective: 7/1/2023 Increase Applied						
Title	Days	Step I	II	III	IV	V
Executive Director	224/260	187,515	193,167	198,821	204,474	210,124
Business Services/Chief Financial Officer						
Human Resources						
SELPA						
Health and Wellness Services * Effective 7/1/2023						
MCE224 (ED)/MCL260 (A)						
Director	224/260	159,978	166,843	173,709	180,579	187,446
Child Welfare, Attendance and Records						
Curriculum and Instruction						
English Learner, Plan Development and Instruction						
Facilities Planning and Operations						
Food and Nutrition Services						
Information Services						
Learning and Teaching						
Purchasing						
Special Education						
Transportation						
OMSF, Grant Writing & Strategic Partnership						
Health, Social/Emotional Learning & Collaborative Services						
Family and Community Engagement						
Athletics, Extra-Curricular Activities and Program Support						
MCE224 (D)/MCL260 (B)						
Director II	212	144,081	150,243	156,405	162,562	168,728
Health, Family and Collaborative Services						
Special Education						
Principal Middle School						
Principal on Assignment						
MCE212 (F)						
Director II	260	144,081	150,243	156,405	162,562	168,728
Research and Assessment						
MCL260 (C)						
Principal Elementary	206	140,045	146,029	152,022	158,006	163,998
MCE206 (G)						
Coordinator	212	134,034	139,770	145,514	151,248	156,980
Learning and Teaching						
Parent Engagement and Community Outreach						
Expanded Learning Coordinator						
MCE212 (Q)						
Coordinator	224/260	133,652	139,353	145,060	150,763	156,466
Fiscal Services						
Payroll and Benefits						
Promise Scholars						
Program Manager Behavioral Health						
Project Administrator Early Childhood Development						
MCE224 (AG)/MCL260 (D)						
Program Specialist - Certificated	212	131,800	137,408	143,015	148,626	154,229
Special Education						
MCE212 (P)						
Assistant Principal, Middle School	206	130,500	136,062	141,639	147,206	152,775
MCE206 (L)						

Ontario-Montclair School District

Non-Contracted Management Compensation Schedule

Date of Board Approved Increase: 12/14/2023 Effective: 7/1/2023 Increase Applied: 5% Step Days IV Title Ш Ш Coordinator 206 130.245 135,819 141,397 146,975 152,549 Instructional Technology Administrator **Health Services** MCE206 (H) Coordinator 206 126.784 131.272 137,176 142.375 146.604 **Family Services** MCE206 (S) Assistant Principal, Elementary 200 126,739 132,140 137,551 142,961 148,368 MCE200 (M) **Assistant Director** 260 122,908 128,145 133,373 138,611 143,841 Transportation **Food and Nutrition Services** Operations Network Administrator *Effective 7/1/2023 Manager Technical Support *Effective 7/1/2023 Database Administrator *Effective 4/24/2023 Resource Development Administrator MCL260 (E) Administrator 206 121,230 126,389 131,545 136.709 141,862 Dean MCE206 (N) Supervisor 260 114,163 119,012 123,857 128,704 133,552 Clinical Operations/Regulatory Compliance Program Specialist - Classified 240 104,988 109,450 113,906 122,821 118,362 **Special Education** MCL206 (AG) Coordinator 260 104,110 108,549 112,995 117,432 121,876 **Human Resources** Clinical Therapist I MCL260 (G) Nutritionist 260 118,720 96,532 102,079 107,627 113,175 MCL260 (H) Manager 260 94,164 99,269 104,382 109,487 114,597 Central Kitchen Program and Operations, Food and Nutrition Services Supervisor Operations Risk Management Supervisor Warehouse *Effective 7/1/2023 Clinical Therapist II MCL260 (I) Supervisor 260 87,333 90,991 94,653 98.316 101,977 **Support Staff** MCL224 (AB) **Clinical Therapist** 260 83,620 87,121 90,621 94,120 97,622 MCL224 (AE)